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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/monitor-lcd-32Im32-e230c-dahua-p-35624.html

Monitor Lcd 32"/LM32-E230C

Dahua

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod EAN

CnCode
Przechylenie

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wspétczynnik ksztattu ekranu
Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Czas reakgcji

Unit Box Width

Jasnos¢

Unit Box Height

Funkcje monitora

Wysokos¢

Wyijscie audio
ManufacturerCode

Szerokos¢

Nazwa modelu

Rozmiar ekranu

Jednostkowa waga netto

IEEE 802.3ak

Klasa efektywnosci
energetycznej

Category Code
Rodzaj panelu

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Kontrast

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Pionowy kat widzenia

1 016,74 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1405137
6923172593238
85285210

Tak

8l cm

0.672916667
9.6 kg

1ms

0.18

300

0.545
Gaming/Zakrzywiony
422.8 mm

1
LM32-E230C
712.5 mm
LM32-E230C
"31.5"""
6.99 kg

1

LC3
VA

18 cm

125.0006944

54.5 cm

178 STOPNIE
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Opis produktu

Unit Box Length
Zuzycie w trybie czuwania
Czestotliwo$¢ odswiezania

Zestaw gtoSnomdwiacy
Bluetooth

Zasilacz
Gtebokos¢

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetos¢ jednostki brutto
Objetnos¢ brutto
Pierwotna rozdzielczos¢

Jednostkowa waga brutto

> The 1920*1080 resolution produces clearer and more vivid pictures;
> Comfortable 1500R exquisite curvature, close to the natural look and feel of the human eye, bringing immersive visual

enjoyment

0.81
0.5 Watts
165Hz

Tak

Wbudowany
120.6 mm

display.dahuasecurity.com/c
onsumer/en/products/produc
tDetail?product_id=115727

2
0.07946 cubm
1920x1080

9.6 kg

> Wide color gamut, 99% sRGB, 85% NTSC, 85% DCI-P3, 85% Adobe RGB. It meets the designer's demand of image texture;
> 178°H/178°V extra-wide viewing angle for all-round viewing performance;
> Adaptive sync can effectively solve picture lagging and tearing problems;
> 1ms fast response time with no image blurring or ghosting;
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